The Goldon Eagles.

1500
1700
1800

0700
1000
0830
0800
1330
1800
1900

0600
0630
1000
0900
0930

1530

0700
1000
0930
1130
1500
1800

1900

0700

1900
2300
2100

1000
2300
1800
1100
1530
1845
2100

1000
1300
2300
1230
1530

1730

1000
2300
1130
1330
1630
1900

2100

1000

Wednesday, 12 April

Early Bird Arrivals Day

Welcome / Registration Desk Open*
Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open
Early Bird Happy Hour

Thursday, 13 April

Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open

Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open**
Welcome / Registration Desk Open*
Membership Selection Committee Meeting
Golden Eagle Board of Governors Meeting
New Member Introductions

Welcome Aboard Reception

Friday, 14 April

Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open

Bus departs Golf Tournament

Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open

Bus departs San Antonio Missions Tour

Bus departs for National Museum of the Pacific War
Tour. Return buses depart Museum at 1400 & 1430

Memorial Service Rehearsal

Saturday, 15 April

Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open
Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open**

General Membership Meeting & Flight Photos

Ladies Luncheon
Memorial Service

Banquet Reception
Banquet Dinner ***

Sunday, 16 April

Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open

2023 REUNION
SAN ANTONIO, TX

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Hotel Lobby
Olivares Room
Olivares Room

Presidential Suite
Olivares Room
Hotel Lobby
Lantana Room
Lantana Room
Navarro Ballroom
Navarro Ballroom

Presidential Suite
Quarry Golf Course
Olivares Room

Hidalgo Room

Presidential Suite
Olivares Room
Hidalgo Room
Camino Real Room
Hidalgo Room
Navarro Foyer

Navarro Ballroom

Presidential Suite



* Welcome Desk materials will move to the Ready Room when the Welcome Desk closes.
** The Ready Room will be closed during all major reunion events. No exceptions.
*** A banquet seating chart will be in the Ready Room and at the banquet reception prior to the reception.

GOLF AND BOTH TOURS ARE AT THE SAME TIME. IF NOT PLAYING GOLF, PLEASE
CHOOSE ONLY ONE TOUR PER PERSON

FREDERICKSBURG/NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE PACIFIC WAR
Friday, April 14, 0930 - 1530
Enjoy a scenic ride to Fredericksburg, the boyhood home of Fleet Admiral Chester W. Nimitz. Tour the National
Museum of the Pacific War, which is dedicated to everyone who served in the Pacific under Admiral Nimitz.
Nimitz served as CinCPAC, commander in chief, United States Pacific Fleet, and was soon afterward named
commander in chief, Pacific Ocean Areas, during World War Il. The Museum, once a hotel owned by Nimitz's
grandfather, now includes over 34,000 square feet of indoor exhibit space including the George Bush Gallery,
Admiral Nimitz Museum, Plaza of Presidents, Veterans’ Walk of Honor, Japanese Garden of Peace, Pacific
Combat Zone, and the Nimitz Education and Research Center. A 43,000 square foot expansion was added in
2010, where you can explore the impressive display of Allied and Japanese aircraft, tanks, guns and other
artifacts made famous during the Pacific War campaigns. Enjoy lunch at one of several restaurants or delis
located on Fredericksburg's downtown Main Street. There is shopping nearby on Main Street for those
interested.
0930 bus departs (Hotel Entrance), 1530 back at hotel
$60/Person includes bus, guide, and admission. Lunch on your own.

SAN ANTONIO MISSIONS TOUR
Friday, April 14, 0900-1230

In San Antonio they celebrate their heritage and they hold their city’s true history in the highest regard. San
Antonio Missions National Historical Park was named the first World Heritage Site in Texas by the United Nations
Organization for Education, Science and Culture (UNESCO). The site includes the city’s four southernmost
Spanish colonial missions — Concepcién, San José, San Juan and Espada. In the 18th century, Spanish priests
established these five Catholic missions along the San Antonio River to serve as the center of an ethnically
diverse society. Today, the missions — walled compounds encompassing a church and buildings where the
priests and local Native Americans lived — represent the largest concentration of Spanish colonial missions in
North America.  We'll visit Mission San Jose and Mission Concepcion, and drive by and hear the history of
Mission San Juan, Mission Espada, and their famous Espada aqueduct. One of the many beautiful aspects of
San Antonio Missions National Historical Park is that though it is a site steeped in history, it is still very much a
thriving, active community today. Enjoy exploring what is old while discovering what is new.

0900 bus departs (Hotel Entrance), 1230 back at hotel
$60/Person includes bus and guide

The Ready Room will be in the Olivares Room on the River Level of the hotel. Beverages and
snacks will be provided by the Central Flight. A donation jar will be available and we
encourage attendees to contribute as you see fit. Coffee and pastries will be available in the
mornings in the Presidential Suite (specific room number will be provided at registration)

Parking is limited due to the downtown location of the hotel. Valet parking is available at the hotel for a cost of $45 per
night, however, Golden Eagles will receive a 25% discount on that rate or $33.75 Additional parking is available at the
parking garage across the street from the hotel for $25 per day. Valet parking allows unlimited coming and going from
the hotel with no extra charge, but the facility across from the hotel will charge $25 each time the vehicle enters the
garage. If you are planning on using your car during the day, the valet parking will be a better option.


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fleet_Admiral_(United_States)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chester_W._Nimitz
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/World_War_II
https://www.visitsanantonio.com/river-walk/
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