

2023 REUNION

SAN ANTONIO, TX

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Wednesday, 12 April

Wednesday, 12 April					
<u>Early Bird Arrivals Day</u>					
	1500	-	1900	Welcome / Registration Desk Open*	Hotel Lobby
	1700	-	2300	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open	Olivares Room
	1800	-	2100	Early Bird Happy Hour	Olivares Room
<u>Thursday, 13 April</u>					
	0700	_	1000	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open	Presidential Suite
	1000	-	2300	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open**	Olivares Room
	0830	-	1800	Welcome / Registration Desk Open*	Hotel Lobby
	0800	-	1100	Membership Selection Committee Meeting	Lantana Room
	1330	-	1530	Golden Eagle Board of Governors Meeting	Lantana Room
	1800	-	1845	New Member Introductions	Navarro Ballroom
	1900	-	2100	Welcome Aboard Reception	Navarro Ballroom
Friday, 14 April					
	0600	-	1000	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open	Presidential Suite
	0630	-	1300	Bus departs Golf Tournament	Quarry Golf Course
	1000	-	2300	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open	Olivares Room
	0900	-	1230	Bus departs San Antonio Missions Tour	
	0930	-	1530	Bus departs for National Museum of the Pacific War	
	4500		4700	Tour. Return buses depart Museum at 1400 & 1430	Hidalaa Daasa
	1530	-	1730	Memorial Service Rehearsal	Hidalgo Room
Saturday, 15 April					
	0700	-	1000	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open	Presidential Suite
	1000	-	2300	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open**	Olivares Room
	0930	-	1130	General Membership Meeting & Flight Photos	Hidalgo Room
	1130	-	1330	Ladies Luncheon	Camino Real Room
	1500	-	1630	Memorial Service	Hidalgo Room
	1800	-	1900	Banquet Reception	Navarro Foyer
	1900	-	2100	Banquet Dinner ***	Navarro Ballroom
Sunday, 16 April					
	0700	-	1000	Ready Room / Eagles Nest Open	Presidential Suite

* Welcome Desk materials will move to the Ready Room when the Welcome Desk closes.

** The Ready Room will be closed during all major reunion events. No exceptions.

*** A banquet seating chart will be in the Ready Room and at the banquet reception prior to the reception.

GOLF AND BOTH TOURS ARE AT THE SAME TIME. IF NOT PLAYING GOLF, PLEASE CHOOSE ONLY ONE TOUR PER PERSON

FREDERICKSBURG/NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE PACIFIC WAR Friday. April 14. 0930 - 1530

Enjoy a scenic ride to Fredericksburg, the boyhood home of Fleet Admiral Chester W. Nimitz. Tour the National Museum of the Pacific War, which is dedicated to everyone who served in the Pacific under Admiral Nimitz. Nimitz served as CinCPAC, commander in chief, United States Pacific Fleet, and was soon afterward named commander in chief, Pacific Ocean Areas, during World War II. The Museum, once a hotel owned by Nimitz's grandfather, now includes over 34,000 square feet of indoor exhibit space including the George Bush Gallery, Admiral Nimitz Museum, Plaza of Presidents, Veterans' Walk of Honor, Japanese Garden of Peace, Pacific Combat Zone, and the Nimitz Education and Research Center. A 43,000 square foot expansion was added in 2010, where you can explore the impressive display of Allied and Japanese aircraft, tanks, guns and other artifacts made famous during the Pacific War campaigns. Enjoy lunch at one of several restaurants or delis located on Fredericksburg's downtown Main Street. There is shopping nearby on Main Street for those interested.

0930 bus departs (Hotel Entrance), 1530 back at hotel \$60/Person includes bus, guide, and admission. Lunch on your own.

SAN ANTONIO MISSIONS TOUR Friday, April 14, 0900-1230

In San Antonio they celebrate their heritage and they hold their city's true history in the highest regard. San Antonio Missions National Historical Park was named the first World Heritage Site in Texas by the United Nations Organization for Education, Science and Culture (UNESCO). The site includes the city's four southernmost Spanish colonial missions – Concepción, San José, San Juan and Espada. In the 18th century, Spanish priests established these five Catholic missions along the San Antonio River to serve as the center of an ethnically diverse society. Today, the missions – walled compounds encompassing a church and buildings where the priests and local Native Americans lived – represent the largest concentration of Spanish colonial missions in North America. We'll visit Mission San Jose and Mission Concepcion, and drive by and hear the history of Mission San Juan, Mission Espada, and their famous Espada aqueduct. One of the many beautiful aspects of San Antonio Missions National Historical Park is that though it is a site steeped in history, it is still very much a thriving, active community today. Enjoy exploring what is old while discovering what is new.

0900 bus departs (Hotel Entrance), 1230 back at hotel \$60/Person includes bus and guide

The Ready Room will be in the Olivares Room on the River Level of the hotel. Beverages and snacks will be provided by the Central Flight. A donation jar will be available and we encourage attendees to contribute as you see fit. Coffee and pastries will be available in the mornings in the Presidential Suite (specific room number will be provided at registration)

Parking is limited due to the downtown location of the hotel. Valet parking is available at the hotel for a cost of \$45 per night, however, Golden Eagles will receive a 25% discount on that rate or \$33.75 Additional parking is available at the parking garage across the street from the hotel for \$25 per day. Valet parking allows unlimited coming and going from the hotel with no extra charge, but the facility across from the hotel will charge \$25 each time the vehicle enters the garage. If you are planning on using your car during the day, the valet parking will be a better option.